CHOMPER
January
2025 GLENALLAN ELEMENTARYGLENALLAN ELEMENTARY
1/20 Dr. Martin Luther King Day
1/8 WIDA Access Testing Continues for our ELD students
1/28  End of 2nd Marking Period
2/3-4 Class Group Pictures
2/10-14 Heart Challenge Week

color. This color is exclusively for music ensemble participants and ensures
they are prepared for their spring music concert.
How to Order:
Visit  Music1.
.Choose your favorite colors and sizes.2.
During checkout, leave a private note for Yesenia with the following details:3.
Student’s Full Name
Grade
Teacher’s Name
Deadline to Order: All sales close on February 14, 2025.
Delivery Details: Orders will be shipped to Glenallan Elementary School
Support Our Music Program
CHOMPER
MARCA TU CALENDARIO DEL LOS CAIMANES
 20/1 Día del Dr. Martin Luther King: Escuelas cerradas
8/1 Continúan las pruebas de acceso WIDA
para nuestros estudiantes de ELD
28/1 Fin del segundo período de calificaciones
3-4/2 Fotos grupales de la clase
10-14/2 Semana del desafío cardíaco
13/2 Noche de Ejercicio Familiar de 6:00 p. m. a 7:30 p. m.
17/2 Día de Los Presidentes: Escuelas Cerradas
25/2 No hay clases para PEP: Día Profesional de Los Maestros
Enero
2025 GLENALLAN ELEMENTARYGLENALLAN ELEMENTARY
¡Elige ser un CHOMPEÓN!
Familia Caimanes "Necesita Saber Página"
PTA Esquina
Noticias de Caimán
Celebraciones del caimán